

**Bid Tabulation  
Landscape and Mowing Services  
RFB No. 21-12-1193**

<b>Red and White Greenery</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$251.00	\$7,530.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$332.00	\$664.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$215.00	\$430.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$230.00	\$230.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$251.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$12,604.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$186.00	\$5,580.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$104.00	\$208.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$131.00	\$262.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$86.00	\$86.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$186.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$6,136.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$566.00	\$16,980.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$541.00	\$1,082.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$304.00	\$608.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$437.00	\$437.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$566.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$19,107.00</b>	
	<b>OVERALL TOTAL</b>	<b>\$37,847.00</b>	

<b>Rios Tree Service</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$465.00	\$13,950.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$225.00	\$450.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$225.00	\$225.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$465.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$14,975.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$465.00	\$13,950.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$225.00	\$450.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$225.00	\$225.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$465.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$14,975.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$465.00	\$13,950.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$225.00	\$450.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$225.00	\$225.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$465.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$14,975.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$44,925.00</b>	

<b>Two Sister Construction</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$45,500.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$33,500.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$33,500.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$112,500.00</b>	

<b>Yellowstone Landscape</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$242.20	\$7,266.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$130.42	\$3,260.50
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$199.66	\$399.32
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$404.60	\$404.60
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$242.20	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$11,530.42</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$248.40	\$7,452.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$108.62	\$217.24
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$111.11	\$222.22
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$213.88	\$213.88
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$248.40	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$8,105.34</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$521.64	\$15,649.20
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$561.78	\$1,123.56
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$991.78	\$991.78
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$561.64	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$17,964.54</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$37,600.30</b>	

<b>Abescape</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$486.23	\$14,586.90
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$39.50	\$987.50
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$4,804.80	\$9,609.60
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$525.42	\$1,050.84
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$4,804.80	\$4,804.80
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$583.47	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$31,039.64</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$274.73	\$8,241.90
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$2,714.80	\$5,429.60
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$274.68	\$549.36
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$2,714.80	\$2,714.80
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$329.68	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$16,935.66</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$699.40	\$20,982.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$6,912.40	\$13,824.80
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$699.30	\$1,398.60
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$6,912.40	\$6,912.40
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$839.28	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$43,117.80</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$91,093.10</b>	

<b>JNS Landscapes Inc</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,108.00	\$33,240.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$475.00	\$11,875.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$1,180.00	\$2,360.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,108.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$50,055.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$885.00	\$26,550.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$1,180.00	\$2,360.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$885.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$31,490.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,580.00	\$47,400.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$2,210.00	\$4,420.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$1,005.00	\$2,010.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$2,210.00	\$2,210.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,580.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$56,040.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$137,585.00</b>	

Good Earth Inc.			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$950.00	\$28,500.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$350.00	\$8,750.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$625.00	\$1,250.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$300.00	\$300.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$950.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$39,100.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$650.00	\$19,500.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$625.00	\$1,250.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$300.00	\$300.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$650.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$21,350.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,250.00	\$37,500.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$550.00	\$550.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,250.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$40,750.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$101,200.00</b>	

WCD Enterprises			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$475.00	\$14,250.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$350.00	\$8,750.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$175.00	\$350.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$125.00	\$250.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$475.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$23,775.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$325.00	\$9,750.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$125.00	\$125.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$325.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$10,475.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$325.00	\$9,750.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$125.00	\$250.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$125.00	\$250.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$125.00	\$125.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$325.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$10,375.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$44,625.00</b>	

<b>WLE</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$243.29	\$7,298.70
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$568.35	\$14,208.75
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$116.13	\$232.26
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$666.76	\$666.76
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$243.29	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$22,406.47</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$213.55	\$6,406.50
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$71.76	\$143.52
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$293.98	\$293.98
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$213.55	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$6,844.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$654.82	\$19,644.60
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$155.48	\$310.96
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,083.61	\$1,083.61
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$654.82	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$21,039.17</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$50,289.64</b>	

<b>CutRite Landscaping</b>			
Item #	Description	Unit Price	Yearly Totals
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$920.00	\$27,600.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$225.00	\$5,625.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$920.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$34,175.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$551.00	\$16,530.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$125.00	\$125.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$551.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$17,455.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$1,119.00	\$33,570.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$125.00	\$125.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$1,119.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$34,495.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$86,125.00</b>	

<b>Maldonado Nursey and Landscaping</b>			
<b>Item #</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Yearly Totals</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>Sandy Creek, 10400 Trails End, Leander, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$419.00	\$12,570.00
	Mow Hillside - Est. Annual Service 25	\$385.00	\$9,625.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$519.00	\$1,038.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$804.00	\$804.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$419.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$24,037.00</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>Hutto Central, 350 CR 199, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$211.00	\$6,330.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$75.00	\$150.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$280.00	\$280.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$211.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$6,760.00</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>Hutto South, 10700 FM 1660, Hutto, TX</b>		
	Mow, Edge, Trim & Weed - Est. Annual Service 30	\$477.00	\$14,310.00
	Weed Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Fire Ant Control - Est. Annual Service 2	\$200.00	\$400.00
	Pre-Emergent - Est. Annual Service 1	\$1,587.00	\$1,587.00
	Additional As Needed (Price of additional regular mow, edge, trim & weed) - Est. Annual Service Unknown	\$477.00	\$500.00
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$16,297.00</b>	
	<b>YEARLY TOTALS</b>	<b>\$47,094.00</b>	